IN
LI
N
E
FA
N
S
Design

Flexible air ducts are fixed on the fan spigots.
Centro
Inline centrifugal fans
Use
Supply and extraction ventilation of offices,
bathrooms, toilets, laundries, kitchens,
ensuites in apartments, hotels, homes and
commercial buildings.
Compatible with ∅ 150 up to 315 mm round
air ducts.
Designation key
Series Duct diameter [mm] Motor modifications
Centro 150; 200; 250; 315 max: high powered motor
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLACENTRO150 Centro 150 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 150 mm
BLACENTRO200 Centro 200 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 200 mm
BLACENTRO250 Centro 250 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 250 mm
BLACENTRO315 Centro 315 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 315 mm
BLACENTRO315MAX Centro 315 max INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL 315 mm
Air flow:
up to 1700 m³/h
 472 l/s
Power: